
1/16 1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

1 SCALA JULIEN / LARDINOIS MARC | D0 / D0 | Bosquet CTT NC / Manage 1 scala / lardinois

32 T1 Aanvangsuur: 13:30

T1 17 SERVAIS NOA / INSISA FABIO | D2 / D2 | Hurricane 15.00 servais / insisa 1 -8,3,-8,5,6 Einduur: 18:05

13.30 16 DENIL JEREMY / HOUTAIN ARTHUR | D2 / D2 | CTT Tubize 9,6,-7,4 T1

T2 9 SERVAIS AXEL / VALENCIA LACAMPA JOAQUIM | D0 / D2 | Piranha 2 servais / valencia lacampa 15.30 5,11,-9,4

13.30 24 BOSSU SEPPO / DE WAELE ROGIER | D2 / D4 | QLT Gent T5 1,7,8

T3 25 PLAPIED HAKIM / LONCIN NATHANIEL | D2 / D6 | Biermonfoy / Lomme 15.00 frans / lo bianco -11,8,9,7 1

13.30 8 FRANS SASHA / LO BIANCO DIEGO | D0 / D0 | Astrid FF T1

T4 5 DEQUEVY CHRISTOPHE / LUPPENS CEDRIC | D0 / D0 | Set-Jet Fleur Bleue 3 kordasiewicz / put 16.30 4,8,-9,-11,5

13.30 28 KORDASIEWICZ JEREMI / PUT VINCE | D6 / D6 | KTTC Halle / Werchter T2 -9,10,3,6

T5 21 GEORGES CYRIL / CLAVIER MARTIN | D0 / D6 | Sainlez 15.00 magnus / vervloet 2 8,-5,8,10

13.30 12 MAGNUS INDY / VERVLOET THOMAS | D0 / D2 | KTTC Halle 7,10,-6,-9,6 T2

T6 13 DONEUX WESLEY / MOINNET XAVIER | D0 / D2 | St-Hubert 4 hardy / pisvin 15.30 5,12,6

13.30 20 HARDY CHRISTIAN / PISVIN BERNARD | D0 / D6 | Vedrinamur / Namur T6 5,7,13

T1 29 LAROCHE TIMOTHY / SANGLIER DYLLAN | D6 / E0 | Moustier / Malonne 15.00 sauvage / druart 5,3,-9,11 1

14.00 4 SAUVAGE CHRISTOPHE / DRUART LUKAS | D0 / D0 | R.R. Basecles -7,8,3,7 T8 magnus / vervloet

3 DEVOS ELI / BURGRAEVE RUNE | D0 / D0 | Lauwe 5 de clercq / van goethem 17.30 8,7,-8,10

30 DE CLERCQ QUINTEN / VAN GOETHEM JENS | D2 / E6 | Nova T3 FF

T3 19 VANDENDORPE GEERT / COLPAERT BRAM | D2 / D2 | Paletje 15.00 de vuyst / brichard 3 -6,7,7,9

14.00 14 DE VUYST HUGO / BRICHARD ADRIEN | D2 / D2 | Palette Verte Ecaus. / Neufvilles Senne 9,8,8 T3

T4 11 ACETO ALESSANDRO / DUPONT ROMUALD | D0 / D2 | Heppignies / Chatelet 6 aceto / dupont 15.30 -5,-7,5,9,10

14.00 22 VAN DE VELDE MAARTEN / SIMONS NIELS | D2 / D4 | Tecemo / Schoten T7 9,8,-7,9

T5 27 MOSSELMANS TUUR / VANCUTSEM STEF | D4 / D6 | Nova 15.00 mosselmans / vancutsem 6,4,8 2

14.00 6 VAN GERVEN BEN / SCREURS JIM | D0 / D0 | Hechtel-Eksel / Alken 4,-2,-8,9,6 T2

T22 7 GOVAERTS KOEN / BAETEN THIJME | D0 / D0 | Bree 7 govaerts / baeten 16.30 11,-5,7,10

13.30 26 VERHAEGEN MATTEO / DUPONCHEEL ROBBE | D2 / D6 | KTTC Halle T4 6,9,4

T23 23 TALBOOM FINN / GEERTS MIL | D2 / D4 | Nodo 15.00 talboom / geerts 4 6,10,3

13.30 10 NOURISSIER LIAM / LADENT BAPTISTE | D0 / D2 | Cttr Alpa 8,9,-8,9 T4

T24 15 DE RYCK YANNICK / DE RYCK VINCENT | D2 / D2 | Hallaar 8 de ryck / de ryck 15.30 -6,12,9,-5,11

13.30 18 SEYE MATTHIAS / DEVRIENDT DIEGO | D2 / D2 | Jabbeke T8 9,-8,9,7

31 15.00 wilgocki / wilgocki 3,4,3

2 WILGOCKI MEDHI / WILGOCKI LOGAN | D0 / D0 | Hastiere
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FF D0 / D0

DONEUX WESLEY / MOINNET XAVIER St-Hubert

DEVOS ELI / BURGRAEVE RUNE Lauwe

DEQUEVY CHRISTOPHE / LUPPENS CEDRIC Set-Jet Fleur Bleue

VAN DE VELDE MAARTEN / SIMONS NIELS Tecemo / Schoten

VERHAEGEN MATTEO / DUPONCHEEL ROBBE KTTC Halle

VANDENDORPE GEERT / COLPAERT BRAM Paletje

BOSSU SEPPO / DE WAELE ROGIER QLT Gent

SEYE MATTHIAS / DEVRIENDT DIEGO Jabbeke

DENIL JEREMY / HOUTAIN ARTHUR CTT Tubize

NOURISSIER LIAM / LADENT BAPTISTE Cttr Alpa

LAROCHE TIMOTHY / SANGLIER DYLLAN Moustier / Malonne

WILGOCKI MEDHI / WILGOCKI LOGAN Hastiere

GEORGES CYRIL / CLAVIER MARTIN Sainlez

VAN GERVEN BEN / SCREURS JIM Hechtel-Eksel / Alken

HARDY CHRISTIAN / PISVIN BERNARD Vedrinamur / Namur

DE CLERCQ QUINTEN / VAN GOETHEM JENS Nova

FRANS SASHA / LO BIANCO DIEGO Astrid

ACETO ALESSANDRO / DUPONT ROMUALD Heppignies / Chatelet

SCALA JULIEN / LARDINOIS MARC Bosquet CTT NC / Manage

GOVAERTS KOEN / BAETEN THIJME Bree

SERVAIS AXEL / VALENCIA LACAMPA JOAQUIM Piranha

DE RYCK YANNICK / DE RYCK VINCENT Hallaar

KORDASIEWICZ JEREMI / PUT VINCE KTTC Halle / Werchter

TALBOOM FINN / GEERTS MIL Nodo

SAUVAGE CHRISTOPHE / DRUART LUKAS R.R. Basecles

DE VUYST HUGO / BRICHARD ADRIEN Palette Verte Ecaus. / Neufvilles Senne

MAGNUS INDY / VERVLOET THOMAS KTTC Halle

MOSSELMANS TUUR / VANCUTSEM STEF Nova

SERVAIS NOA / INSISA FABIO Hurricane


